	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
Chris Beaird
Faith Burnett
M/M Giambroni
	Men’s Christmas Party 5:30 p.m.

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Women’s Christmas Party 12:00 p.m.

Singspiration at Countryside 6:00 p.m.
	
	



Roy Littlefield
Wade Martin
	Midweek Activities
5:45 p.m. Dinner
6:15 p.m. Odyssey
                 Youth Classes
6:30 p.m. Bible study

Martha Crosslin
	Celebrate Recovery
5:20 p.m. Meal
6:00 p.m. Worship
7:00 p.m. Small Group


	
	




John Maeder

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Angel Tree Gifts due

Womack Connect Group 5:00 p.m.

M/M John Chadsey
Joanne Elkins
Rhonda Gilmore
	
	




Lesley Baer
	Midweek Activities
5:45 p.m. Dinner
6:15 p.m. Odyssey
                 Youth Classes
6:30 p.m. Bible study
	Celebrate Recovery
5:20 p.m. Meal
6:00 p.m. Worship
7:00 p.m. Small Group

	Staff & Leadership Christmas Party 6:00 p.m.
[bookmark: _GoBack]

M/M David Trant
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Christmas Fellowship Dinner 12:00 p.m.
	


Chris Crank
Larry Thomas
	
	Midweek Activities
5:45 p.m. Dinner
6:15 p.m. Odyssey
                 Youth Classes
6:30 p.m. Bible study
	Celebrate Recovery
5:20 p.m. Meal
6:00 p.m. Worship
7:00 p.m. Small Group

Buddy Hatcher
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Christmas Service
&
Birthday Party for Jesus (Jr. Worship)

Jennifer Graham
	[image: Christmas Clipart Vector Art, Icons, and Graphics for Free Download]
	



Stephanie Crank
	No Midweek Activities




Katie Turner
	Celebrate Recovery
5:20 p.m. Meal
6:00 p.m. Worship
7:00 p.m. Small Group

Linda Paul
	
	



Judy Varner
Myia Webb

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

M/M Jon Bailey
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